
2021 Sponsored Series Rnd 2

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kelly  Barker PICCOLO

2 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

3 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

4 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

5 Livia Armstrong POLKA

6 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

7 Calvin Flynn JTR SHOGUN

8 Stacey Murrihy WIZARD OF OZ

9 Anna Miller TILLY

10 Hamish McDonald SASSY

11 Kirsten Leslie DRYANDRI JACKSONIA

12 Harrison Branson ARROW

13 Sally Isberg GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

14 Shanica Banham ARAMIS ROSEWOOD PARK

15 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

16 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 



Class 2 Preliminary Amethyst Series J/O (60cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

2 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

3 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

4 Caitlyn Paas MAGNUM

5 Michael Duckenfield OLIVER 

6 Olivia Rodeghiero OAKFIELD SUNRISE

7 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

8 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

9 Stacey Murrihy WIZARD OF OZ

10 Kelly  Barker PICCOLO

11 Anna Miller TILLY

12 Brooke Huppatz MISS TC

13 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER

14 Livia Armstrong POLKA

15 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

16 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

17 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

18 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

19 Harrison Branson ARROW

20 Hamish McDonald SASSY

21 Kirsten Leslie DRYANDRI JACKSONIA

22 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

23 Shanica Banham ARAMIS ROSEWOOD PARK

24 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

25 Calvin Flynn JTR SHOGUN

26 Sally Isberg GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

27 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE



Class 3 Novice Diamond Series J/O (70cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Michael Duckenfield OLIVER 

2 Caitlyn Paas MAGNUM

3 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

4 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

5 Brooke  Mckenna WEDDERLIE PARK CLAUDE

6 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

7 Brooke Huppatz MISS TC

8 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

9 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

10 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

11 Livia Armstrong POLKA

12 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

13 Olivia Rodeghiero OAKFIELD SUNRISE

14 Kelly  Barker PICCOLO

15 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

16 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

17 Marisa  Carroll YAMBALLYN CUPID 

18 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

19 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

20 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

21 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

22 Isla Mcdonald SASSY

23 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER

24 Harrison Branson ARROW

25 Sally Isberg GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

26 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

27 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 



Class 4 Elementary Opal Series J/O (80cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

H/C      1 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

2 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

3 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

4 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

5 Karen Ruzsicska MONSOON

6 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

7 Brooke  Mckenna WEDDERLIE PARK CLAUDE

8 Kody Brown NT RASCAL ZEUS

9 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

10 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

11 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

12 Michael Duckenfield CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

13 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

14 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

15 Caitlyn Paas MAGNUM

16 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

17 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

18 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

19 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

20 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE



Class 5 Medium Emerald Series J/O (90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

2 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

3 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

4 Michael Duckenfield CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

5 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

6 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

7 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

8 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

9 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

10 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

11 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

Class 6 Medium Bronze Series J/O (95cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

2 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

3 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

4 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

5 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

6 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

7 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

8 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

9 Indiana Evans FINCH FARM JUST CHILLED

10 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE



Class 7 Open Silver Series J/O (1.05m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

2 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

3 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

4 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

5 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

6 Indiana Evans FINCH FARM JUST CHILLED

Class 8 EA Gold Series J/O (1.10m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES



Stringer Angela Bullock Alicia

Huppatz Brooke Miller Anna 

Paas Caitlyn Mckenna Bridie  

Flynn Calvin Mckenna Brooke 

Jacob Elizabeth Doherty Cara

Lawson Emma Mcdonald Isla

O'Donoghue Grace Barker Kelly 

McDonald Grace Leslie Kirsten

McDonald Hamish Martin Layne

Branson Harrison Purdon Lily  

Evans Indiana Mutimer Lisa

Ruzsicska Karen Purdon Maya

Du Vallon Katherine Duckenfield Michael

Murrihy Kiya Bell Natalie

Brown Kody Rodeghiero Olivia

Clark Kym Isberg Sally

May Lalwa Brutsch Susanne

Brown Lexie Cummings Teresa

Armstrong Livia 

Carroll Marisa 

Murrihy Marli 

Hunt Mikayla

Fleming Miya

Banham Shanica

Murrihy Stacey

Set Up Pack Up


